
Biology Study Plan
Faculty: Nisha Manral Ma'am

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Monday, February 16, 2026 01:45 PM - 02:00 PM

Human Health and Disease Tuesday, February 17, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Human Health and Disease Wednesday, February 18, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Human Health and Disease Thursday, February 19, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Human Health and Disease Friday, February 20, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 7 Saturday, February 21, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Microbes in human welfare Monday, February 23, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Microbes in human welfare Tuesday, February 24, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 8 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Principles and process of Biotechnology Thursday, February 26, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Principles and process of Biotechnology Friday, February 27, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Principles and process of Biotechnology Saturday, February 28, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 9 Monday, March 2, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Application of Biotechnology Tuesday, March 3, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Application of Biotechnology Thursday, March 5, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Application of Biotechnology Friday, March 6, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 10 Saturday, March 7, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Organisms and Population Monday, March 9, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Organisms and Population Tuesday, March 10, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Organisms and Population Wednesday, March 11, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 11 Thursday, March 12, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Ecosystems Friday, March 13, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 12 Saturday, March 14, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Biodiversity and its conservation Monday, March 16, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Biodiversity and its conservation Tuesday, March 17, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 13 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Reproductive Health Thursday, March 19, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Reproductive Health Friday, March 20, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Reproductive Health Saturday, March 21, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 1 Monday, March 23, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Human Reproduction Tuesday, March 24, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Human Reproduction Wednesday, March 25, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 2 Thursday, March 26, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Sexual reproduction in flowering plants Friday, March 27, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Sexual reproduction in flowering plants Saturday, March 28, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 3 Monday, March 30, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM



Principle Basis of Inheritance Tuesday, March 31, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Principle Basis of Inheritance Wednesday, April 1, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Principle Basis of Inheritance Thursday, April 2, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Principle Basis of Inheritance Friday, April 3, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Molecular Basis of Inheritance Saturday, April 4, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Molecular Basis of Inheritance Monday, April 6, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Molecular Basis of Inheritance Tuesday, April 7, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Molecular Basis of Inheritance Wednesday, April 8, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Evolution Thursday, April 9, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Evolution Friday, April 10, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Evolution Saturday, April 11, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Evolution Monday, April 13, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM


